
The  information presented above is hypothetical and is not intended to serve as a projection or prediction of the investment results of any specific  investment. This

calculator is provided only as a general self-help tool. The accuracy or applicability of the tool's results to your circumstances  is not guaranteed. We encourage you to

talk to an investment professional about your situation. This tool is not an offer, representation or warranty  by Nationwide (®)  or any of its affiliated companies and does

not describe any specific products or services they offer. We are not  responsible for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result

of the information provided by this tool. Costs of  investing have not been taken into consideration. Withdrawals from qualified plans that are taken prior to age 59½ may

be subject to a 10% penalty  tax. Federal income tax laws are complex and subject to change. The information in this tool is based on current interpretations of the law

and is not  guaranteed. Neither the company nor its representatives give legal or tax advice. Please consult your attorney or tax advisor for answers to specific

questions.

 

This information may help you analyze your financial needs. It is based on information and assumptions provided by you regarding your  goals, expectations and

financial situation. The calculations do not infer that the company assumes any fiduciary duties. The calculations provided  should not be construed as financial, legal or

tax advice. In addition, such information should not be relied upon as the only source of information.  This information is supplied from sources we believe to be reliable

but we cannot guarantee its accuracy. Hypothetical illustrations may provide  historical or current performance information. Past performance does not guarantee nor

indicate future results.
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INTRODUCTION 
 

Tax-deferral can have a dramatic effect on  the growth of an investment. Use this calculator to determine the future value of an
investment being subject to income tax each year versus deferring  the tax until withdrawal.  

 
SUMMARY OF INPUT 
 

 
ANALYSIS 
 

It appears that by saving in a tax-deferred vehicle you would accumulate $320,714 ($265,535 after taxes on the earnings) vs.
$241,171 in a taxable savings account. 
 

 

TAXABLE VS. TAX-ADVANTAGED SAVINGS
Date: February 1, 2022

Starting balance $100,000
Number of years for the analysis 20
Annual rate of return 6.00%
Tax rate 25.00%

Taxable Tax-Deferred

Year
Beginning
Balance

Return @
6%

Taxes @
25%

Ending
Balance

Beginning
Balance

Return @
6%

Ending
Balance

1 $100,000 $6,000 $1,500 $104,500 $100,000 $6,000 $106,000
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2 104,500 6,270 1,568 109,202 106,000 6,360 112,360

3 109,202 6,552 1,638 114,117 112,360 6,742 119,102

4 114,117 6,847 1,712 119,252 119,102 7,146 126,248

5 119,252 7,155 1,789 124,618 126,248 7,575 133,823

6 124,618 7,477 1,869 130,226 133,823 8,029 141,852

7 130,226 7,814 1,953 136,086 141,852 8,511 150,363

8 136,086 8,165 2,041 142,210 150,363 9,022 159,385

9 142,210 8,533 2,133 148,610 159,385 9,563 168,948

10 148,610 8,917 2,229 155,297 168,948 10,137 179,085

11 155,297 9,318 2,329 162,285 179,085 10,745 189,830

12 162,285 9,737 2,434 169,588 189,830 11,390 201,220

13 169,588 10,175 2,544 177,220 201,220 12,073 213,293

14 177,220 10,633 2,658 185,194 213,293 12,798 226,090

15 185,194 11,112 2,778 193,528 226,090 13,565 239,656

16 193,528 11,612 2,903 202,237 239,656 14,379 254,035

17 202,237 12,134 3,034 211,338 254,035 15,242 269,277

18 211,338 12,680 3,170 220,848 269,277 16,157 285,434

19 220,848 13,251 3,313 230,786 285,434 17,126 302,560

20 230,786 13,847 3,462 241,171 302,560 18,154 320,714


